Tools
Contents
This is the Hyperpro Tool overview.
It shows the full program of tools Hyperpro has available.
Prices can be found in the Hyperpro pricelist
If you would like to have more information on a tool, or would like to order a tool, please contact:
Hyperpro produces it’s tool to the highest quality standards, which provides you the quality tools to work with

HP-T37
Bladder removal tool
Remove the bladder of a shockabsorber with this tool
HP-T38-14
Spindle clamp tool Ø=14mm
Tools
HP-T38-16
Spindle clamp tool Ø=16mm
HP-T39-36
Tube clamp tool 36mm
HP-T39-46
Clamp tool tube 46mm
Tools
HP-T40-xx
Forkleg clamp tool.
Ø24mm = HP-T40-24
Ø28mm = HP-T40-28
Ø29mm = HP-T40-29
Ø41mm = HP-T40-41
Ø43mm = HP-T40-43
Ø48mm = HP-T40-48
Ø49mm = HP-T40-49
Ø50mm = HP-T40-50
Ø54mm = HP-T40-54
HP-T42
Dirt scraper “press-on” tool.
HP-T45
Adjustable pin wrench